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SirloinSirloin

TenderloinTenderloin

Special Omi Beef

Charcoal-Grilled Steak Set Meal

Special Omi Beef

Charcoal-Grilled Steak Set Meal

Enjoy the finest Omi beef steak grilled over charcoal 

on a shichirin grill. Cook it to your preferred degree of 

doneness.

Enjoy the finest Omi beef steak grilled over charcoal 

on a shichirin grill. Cook it to your preferred degree of 

doneness.



The photo is for illustrative purposes only.The photo is for illustrative purposes only.

Hozenji Yokocho Set MealHozenji Yokocho Set Meal

One servingOne serving

Salad

Soup of the day

3 types of appetizers

A comparison of

       aged sirloin 60g and fillet 60g  

Grilled vegetables

selected Lean Meat 5-Type Assortment

Premium Seared Nigiri Sushi

Dessert

Coffee (hot or ice)

Salad

Soup of the day

3 types of appetizers

A comparison of

       aged sirloin 60g and fillet 60g  

Grilled vegetables

selected Lean Meat 5-Type Assortment

Premium Seared Nigiri Sushi

Dessert

Coffee (hot or ice)

Kuroge Wagyu Wabi-Sabi Set MealKuroge Wagyu Wabi-Sabi Set Meal

One servingOne serving

Salad

Soup of the day

3 types of appetizers

Carefully selected tongue

A comparison of

       aged sirloin 60g and fillet 60g   

Grilled vegetables

selected Lean Meat 7-Type Assortment

Grilled sukiyaki style

Premium Seared Nigiri Sushi

Dessert

Coffee (hot or ice)

Salad

Soup of the day

3 types of appetizers

Carefully selected tongue

A comparison of

       aged sirloin 60g and fillet 60g   

Grilled vegetables

selected Lean Meat 7-Type Assortment

Grilled sukiyaki style

Premium Seared Nigiri Sushi

Dessert

Coffee (hot or ice)

Please order for the number of people in your party.Please order for the number of people in your party.



Kobe Beef Specialty Set MenuKobe Beef Specialty Set Menu
These "Yakiniku Wabi-Sabi" sets are crafted by our commitment to sourcing the finest meat. 

The contents vary depending on the day's supply, Please enjoy this one-of-a-kind experience 

here.

These "Yakiniku Wabi-Sabi" sets are crafted by our commitment to sourcing the finest meat. 

The contents vary depending on the day's supply, Please enjoy this one-of-a-kind experience 

here.

6-Kind Assortment of Lean Kobe Beef6-Kind Assortment of Lean Kobe Beef

270g　3 slices each　￥9,800270g　3 slices each　￥9,800

Kobe Beef Premium SetKobe Beef Premium Set
270g　2 slices each　￥9,800270g　2 slices each　￥9,800

Kobe Special Selection SetKobe Special Selection Set
320g　3 slices each　￥17,800320g　3 slices each　￥17,8005-Kind Assortment of Lean Kobe Beef5-Kind Assortment of Lean Kobe Beef

225g　3 slices each　￥7,850225g　3 slices each　￥7,850

Wagyu Irodori SetWagyu Irodori Set
200g　2 slices each　￥6,980200g　2 slices each　￥6,980

4-Kind Assortment of Lean Kobe Beef4-Kind Assortment of Lean Kobe Beef

180g　3 slices each　￥6,580180g　3 slices each　￥6,580



Special Kobe BeefSpecial Kobe Beef

Selected LoinSelected Loin

One serving　￥3,400One serving　￥3,400

Selected Short ribsSelected Short ribs

One serving　￥3,400One serving　￥3,400

One serving　￥3,800One serving　￥3,800

Wagyu Skirt SteakWagyu Skirt Steak

One serving　￥4,500One serving　￥4,500

Special Thigh Meat Sukiyaki StyleSpecial Thigh Meat Sukiyaki Style



ChateaubriandChateaubriand Aged sirloinAged sirloin

One serving　￥11,000One serving　￥11,000

One serving　￥6,400One serving　￥6,400

One serving　￥6,400One serving　￥6,400

One serving

Rib roastRib roast

Rib eye 80g
Special selection Skirt Steak 80g
Top blade 80g
Rump 80g
Flap ｍeat 80g

Premium thick-cut Skirt Steak 100g
Tenderloin 120g

Rib eye 80g
Special selection Skirt Steak 80g
Top blade 80g
Rump 80g
Flap ｍeat 80g

Premium thick-cut Skirt Steak 100g
Tenderloin 120g

¥4,500
¥4,500
¥4,500
¥4,500
¥4,500

¥5,800
¥8,800

¥4,500
¥4,500
¥4,500
¥4,500
¥4,500

¥5,800
¥8,800

RecommendationRecommendation RecommendationRecommendation

Kobe beef Rare special cutsKobe beef Rare special cutsLimited quantityLimited quantity

RecommendationRecommendation



Cucumber Kimchi

Special Kobe Beef Grilled Salt Yukhoe

Premium Oxtail Soup

Signature DishesSignature Dishes

Kobe beef gemKobe beef gem

Organ MeatOrgan Meat

Kimchi Assor tment

Napa Cabbage Kimchi

Cucumber Kimchi

Radish Kimchi

Egg Soup

Premium Oxtai l Soup

Kimchi Assor tment

Napa Cabbage Kimchi

Cucumber Kimchi

Radish Kimchi

Egg Soup

Premium Oxtai l Soup

Special Small Intest ine

Special Premium Stomach

Special Small Intest ine

Special Premium Stomach

Specia l Smal l Intest ineSpecia l Smal l Intest ine

Special Kobe Beef Gr i l led
Salt Yukhoe

Special Kobe Beef Gr i l led
Yukhoe

Rare Premium Loin Yukhoe

Special Kobe Beef Gr i l led
Salt Yukhoe

Special Kobe Beef Gr i l led
Yukhoe

Rare Premium Loin Yukhoe

RecommendationRecommendation

RecommendationRecommendation

RecommendationRecommendation

￥1,400

￥７００

￥７００

￥７００

￥580

￥3,200

￥1,400

￥７００

￥７００

￥７００

￥580

￥3,200

￥2,800

￥2,800

￥4,800

￥2,800

￥2,800

￥4,800

￥800

￥1,000

￥800

￥1,000

Radish Kimchi

Kimchi Assortment Napa Cabbage Kimchi



Sausage

Assor ted Vegetables

Cabbage

Bell Pepper

Eggplant

Corn

Pumpkin

Onion

Shiitake Mushroom

King Oyster Mushroom

Sausage

Assor ted Vegetables

Cabbage

Bell Pepper

Eggplant

Corn

Pumpkin

Onion

Shiitake Mushroom

King Oyster Mushroom

Choleegi Salad

Korean-Style Salad

Caesar Salad

Beef Tendons Stew

Edamame

Korean Seaweed

Choleegi Salad

Korean-Style Salad

Caesar Salad

Beef Tendons Stew

Edamame

Korean Seaweed

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥1,000

¥380

¥300

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥1,000

¥380

¥300

RecommendationRecommendation

RecommendationRecommendation

¥780

¥1,200

¥400

¥400

¥400

¥400

¥400

¥400

¥400

¥400

¥780

¥1,200

¥400

¥400

¥400

¥400

¥400

¥400

¥400

¥400

Grilled・SaladGrilled・Salad

Kagoshima Black Pork Shoulder loinKagoshima Black Pork Shoulder loin

One serving　￥2,500One serving　￥2,500

Awa Odori Chicken ThighAwa Odori Chicken Thigh

One serving　￥1,800One serving　￥1,800

Limited Quantity 20 servingsLimited Quantity 20 servings

Caesar SaladCaesar Salad

Choleegi SaladCholeegi Salad



Rice・Noodles・DessertRice・Noodles・Dessert

Mini Cake Set ¥500 Yuzu Sherbet         ¥500

Vanilla Ice Cream  ¥500 Chocolate Ice Cream  ¥500

Sweet Potato          ¥700

Premium Seared Nigir i Sushi
2 pieces
Premium Seared Nigir i Sushi
2 pieces

Wabi-Sabi Cold Noodles

Wabi-Sabi Cold Noodles (Half Size)

Wabi-Sabi Cold Noodles

Wabi-Sabi Cold Noodles (Half Size)

Rice (Large)

Rice (Medium)

Rice (Small)

Rice (Large)

Rice (Medium)

Rice (Small)

¥500

¥400

¥300

¥500

¥400

¥300

¥2,200¥2,200
¥1,000

¥750

¥1,000

¥750



RecommendationRecommendation

Black Wagyu Beef Tongue Limited QuantityLimited Quantity

Premium Thick-Cut Tongue

One serving　￥4,800

Green Onion Salt Tongue

One serving　￥4,000

Premium Tongue
One serving　￥4,800

Assorted Wagyu Beef Tongue

One serving　￥5,800

Aged Tongue
One serving　￥3,800

Premium Toro Tongue Yukhoe

One serving　￥4,400
Toro Tongue Sashimi
One serving　￥4,400




